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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

 

Product 
Grade 
Product Code 
Formula 
MW  
CAS# 
Lot No 

Histamine dihydrochloride 
Reagent    
HB0501 
C5H9N3 2HCl 
184.1 
56-92-8 
 

 

 
Test Items 
 

 
Specifications 

 
Results 

Appearance 
Purity 
Chloride 
Sulfate 
Heavy metals 
MP 
Solubility  

White to off-white powder 
>98%  
<0.01%  
<0.01%  
<10 ppm 
249~252oC 
water-soluble 

 

 
Storage: 4oC 


